105
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
DRY STABILIZER GAUGES - VIBRATION CONTROL
DRY GAUGE - STANDARD
Range 2-1/2 " Dial
1/4 " Lower Mount
2-1/2 " Dial
1/4 " Center Back
30” - 0 - 30 psi PGCD2.5-30/30LM PGCD2.5-30/30CB
0 - 15 psi PGDS2.5-15LM PGDS2.5-15CB
0 - 30 psi PGDS2.5-30LM PGDS2.5-30CB
0 - 60 psi PGDS2.5-60LM PGDS2.5-60CB
0 - 100 psi PGDS2.5-100LM PGDS2.5-100CB
0 - 160 psi PGDS2.5-160LM PGDS2.5-160CB
0 - 200 psi PGDS2.5-200LM PGDS2.5-200CB
0 - 300 psi PGDS2.5-300LM PGDS2.5-300CB
0 - 600 psi PGDS2.5-600LM PGDS2.5-600CB
0 - 1,000 psi PGDS2.5-1000LM PGDS2.5-1000CB
0 - 3,000 psi PGDS2.5-3000LM PGDS2.5-3000CB
0 - 5,000 psi PGDS2.5-5000LM PGDS2.5-5000CB
0 - 10,000 psi PGDS2.5-10000LM PGDS2.5-10000CB
Range 1-1/2 " Dial
1/4 " Center Back
0 - 30 psi PGD1.5-30CB
0 - 60 psi PGD1.5-60CB
0 - 100 psi PGD1.5-100CB
0 - 160 psi PGD1.5-160CB
0 - 200 psi PGD1.5-200CB
2-1/2" Dry Stabilizer Gauge
A stablizier dampened movement that eliminates
pointer flutter caused by vibration. This makes
pressure reading much easier. No more leaky

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
LIQUID FILLED GAUGES
GAUGE ACCESSORIES
Range 2-1/2"  Dial
1/4" Lower Mount
2-1/2" Dial
1/4"  Center Back
30” - 0 - 30 psi PGCL2.5-30/30LM PGCL2.5-30/30CB
0 - 15 psi PGL2.5-15LM PGL2.5-15CB
0 - 30 psi PGL2.5-30LM PGL2.5-30CB
0 - 60 psi PGL2.5-60LM PGL2.5-60CB
0 - 100 psi PGL2.5-100LM PGL2.5-100CB
0 - 160 psi PGL2.5-160LM PGL2.5-160CB
0 - 200 psi PGL2.5-200LM PGL2.5-200CB
0 - 300 psi PGL2.5-300LM PGL2.5-300CB
0 - 600 psi PGL2.5-600LM PGL2.5-600CB
0 - 1,000 psi PGL2.5-1000LM PGL2.5-1000CB
0 - 1,500 psi PGL2.5-1500LM PGL2.5-1500CB
0 - 2,000 psi PGL2.5-2000LM PGL2.5-2000CB
0 - 3,000 psi PGL2.5-3000LM PGL2.5-3000CB
0 - 5,000 psi PGL2.5-5000LM PGL2.5-5000CB
0 - 6,000 psi PGL2.5-6000LM PGL2.5-6000CB
0 - 10,000 psi PGL2.5-10000LM PGL2.5-10000CB
Part Number Description
PGL2.5-UC 2-1/2" U-Clamp
PGL2.5-FF 2-1/2" Panel Mount
2-1/2" Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
• Stainless steel case
• Glycerin filled
• Brass internals
• +1.5% accuracy
• - 20ºC to 65ºC (-4ºF to 150ºF)
112
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
LIQUID FILLED GAUGES
Range 4" Dial
1/2" Lower Mount
30” - 0 - 30 psi PGL4-30/30LM12
0 - 100 psi PGL4-100LM12
0 - 160 psi PGL4-160LM12
0 - 200 psi PGL4-200LM12
0 - 300 psi PGL4-300LM12
0 - 600 psi PGL4-600LM12
0 - 1,000 psi PGL4-1000LM12
0 - 1,500 psi PGL4-1500LM12
0 - 2,000 psi PGL4-2000LM12
0 - 3,000 psi PGL4-3000LM12
0 - 5,000 psi PGL4-5000LM12
0 - 10,000 psi PGL4-10000LM12
0 - 15,000 psi PGL4-15000LM12
0 - 5,000 psi PGL4-5000LMSS12
4" Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
• Stainless steel case
• Glycerin filled
• Brass internals

• Continuous peak pressure indication option
• +1% accuracy (+0.5% optional for gauges up to 10,000 PSI)
• -10ºC to 50ºC (14ºF to 122ºF)
114
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
Part Number
Flat Width Round ID Standard Pack
in in ft
NS-077 1.38 0.77 300
NS-090 1.59 0.90 300
NS-100 1.66 1.00 300
NS-114 1.81 1.14 300
NS-122 2.05 1.22 300
NS-138 2.36 1.38 300
NS-159 2.64 1.59 300
NS-181 2.87 1.81 300
NS-219 3.58 2.19 300
NS-238 3.94 2.38 300
NS-263 4.21 2.63 300
NS-296 4.96 2.96 300
NS-366 5.81 3.66 300
Part Number
Flat Width Round ID Standard Pack
in in ft
NSV-200B 7.75 2.00 150
NSV-300B 10.90 3.00 150
NSV-400B 14.00 4.00 150
NSV-500B 17.25 5.00 150
NSV-600B 20.38 6.00 150
NSV-700B 23.50 7.00 150
NSV-800B 26.62 8.00 150
• High abrasion resistance
• Resistant to water, oil and hydraulic fluids
• Useful for bundling 2 or more hoses
• MSHA approved flame resistant
• Temperature range: -40°C to 125°C (-40ºF to 250ºF)
NYLON SLEEVING
NYLON SLEEVE - VELCRO
115
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
Black
Part Number
Yellow
Part Number
ID Wall Thickness Length
in in ft
PWMD-040B PWMD-040Y 0.40 0.06 100
PWMD-050B PWMD-050Y 0.50 0.06 100
PWMD-065B PWMD-065Y 0.65 0.08 100
PWMD-080B PWMD-080Y 0.80 0.09 100
PWMD-110B PWMD-110Y 1.10 0.09 100
PWMD-140B PWMD-140Y 1.40 0.10 100
PWMD-170B PWMD-170Y 1.70 0.14 100
PWMD-200B PWMD-200Y 2.00 0.14 100
PWMD-240B PWMD-240Y 2.40 0.16 50
PWMD-290B PWMD-290Y 2.90 0.16 50
PWMD-350B PWMD-350Y 3.50 0.18 50
PWMD-390B PWMD-390Y 3.90 0.18 50
* Yellow is non stock.
Black
Part Number
Yellow
Part Number
ID Wall Thickness Length
in in ft
PWHD-050B PW-050Y 0.50 0.07 100
PWHD-075B PW-075Y 0.75 0.12 100
PWHD-100B PW-100Y 1.00 0.12 100
PWHD-125B PW-125Y 1.25 0.13 100
PWHD-150B PW-150Y 1.50 0.14 100
PWHD-200B PW-200Y 2.00 0.16 100
PWHD-250B PW-250Y 2.50 0.21 50
PWHD-300B PW-300Y 3.00 0.22 35
PWHD-350B PW-350Y 3.50 0.25 25
PWHD-400B PW-400Y 4.00 0.25 20
PWHD-600B PW-600Y 6.00 0.25 15
* Yellow is non stock.
• Ideal for abrasion protection or bundling hose assemblies
• Resistant to water, oil and fuels
• Temperature Range: -50°C to 77°C (-58°F to 170°F)

O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
TUBE CLAMPS - STANDARD
STANDARD TWIN STANDARD
Group
Hole Size Pipe
Size Tube OD
Standard Clamps
Standard Twin Standard
in mm
1
0.25 6.4 1/4” TCS1-6.4A TCT1-6.4A
0.38 9.5 1/8” 3/8” TCS1 - 9.5A TCT1-9.5A
0.47 12 TCS1-12A TCS1 - 12A
2
0.50 12.7 1/2” TCS2-12.7A TCT2-12.7A
0.53 13.5 1/4” TCS2-13.5A TCT2-13.5A
0.63 16 5/8” TCS2-16A TCT2-16A
0.67 17.2 3/8” TCS2-17.2A TCT2-17.2A
0.71 18 TCS2-18A TCT2-18A
3
0.75 19 3/4” TCS3-19A TCT3-19A
0.79 20 TCS3-20A TCT3-20A
0.84 21.3 1/2” TCS3-21.3A TCT3-21.3A
1.00 25.4 1” TCS3-25.4A TCT3-25.4A
4
1.06 26.9 3/4” TCS4-26.9A TCT4-26.9A
1.10 28 TCS4-28A TCT4-28A
5
1.25 32 1-1/4” TCS5-32A TCT5-32A
1.31 33.7 1” TCS3-33.7A TCS3-33.7A
1.50 38 1-1/2” TCS5-38A TCT5-38A
1.57 40 TCS5-40A TCS5-40A
1.66 42 TCS5-42A TCS5-42A
6
1.75 44.5 1-3/4” TCS6-44.5A --
1.90 48.3 1-1/2” TCS6-48.3A --
2.00 50.8 2” TCS6-50.8A --
- Stacking nuts and bolts are available
117
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
H
O
SE
Accessories
A
ccessories
16
Group
Hole Size Pipe
Size Tube OD Clamps
in mm
H1
0.25 6.4 1/4” TCH1-6.4A
0.38 9.5 1/8” 3/8” TCH1-9.5A
0.50 12.7 1/2” TCH1-12.7A
0.53 13.5 1/4” TCH1-13.5A
0.63 16 5/8” TCH1-16A
0.67 17.2 3/8” TCH1-17.2A
H2
0.75 19 3/4” TCH2-19A
0.79 20 TCH3-20A
0.84 21.3 1/2” TCH2-21.3A
1.00 25.4 1” TCH2-25.4A
1.06 26.9 3/4” TCH2-26.9A
1.10 28 TCH2-28A
H3
1.25 32 1-1/4” TCH3-32A
1.31 33.7 1” TCH3-33.7A
1.50 38 1-1/2” TCH3-38A
1.66 42 TCH3-42A
H4
1.75 44.5 1-3/4” TCH4-44.5A
1.90 48.3 1-1/2” TCH4-48.3A
2.00 50.8 2” TCH4-50.8A
2.24 57 2-1/4” TCH4-57A
2.38 60.3 2" TCH4-60.3A
2.50 63.5 2-1/2” TCH4-63.5A
2.75 70 2-3/4” TCH4-70A
H5
2.87 73 2-1/2” TCH5-73A
3.00 76.1 3” TCH5-76.1A
3.50 88.9 3" 3-1/2" TCH5-88.9A
4.50 114.3 4" 4-1/2" TCH6-114.3A
- Stacking nuts and bolts are available
TUBE CLAMPS - HEAVY
HEAVY
118